
Standard Planning Report - Geographic

07 June, 2013

Plan: Plan #2 12Feb13 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 02-07S-095W

GV 86-2 Pad

PA 513-2 - Slot B8

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 513-2 - Slot B8Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 513-2Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 12Feb13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 02-07S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 02-07S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GV 86-2 Pad

Map

-1.557 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,603,715.70 usft

2,302,953.10 usft

0.00 usft

39.46496

-107.96926

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 513-2 - Slot B8

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,603,746.89 usft

2,302,947.90 usft

5,821.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.46505

-107.96928

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 10/31/2007 10.785 65.824 52,624

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 12Feb13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

239.040.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.0000.000.000.000.000.00150.000.000.00150.00

239.0420.002.002.00-71.07-42.63834.10239.0413.82840.78

0.0000.000.000.00-800.88-480.424,294.86239.0413.824,404.64

180.0000.00-1.501.50-895.64-537.275,207.000.000.005,325.68

0.0000.000.000.00-895.64-537.275,307.000.000.005,425.68 Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 513-2

0.0000.000.000.00-895.64-537.277,457.000.000.007,575.68
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 513-2 - Slot B8Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 513-2Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 12Feb13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,302,947.901,603,746.89 39.46505 -107.96928

150.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,302,947.901,603,746.89 39.46505 -107.96928

Start Build 2.00

500.00 7.00 499.13 -10.98 -18.31239.04 2,302,929.301,603,736.41 39.46502 -107.96935

840.78 13.82 834.10 -42.63 -71.07239.04 2,302,875.701,603,706.21 39.46493 -107.96953

Hold 13.82 Inclination

941.00 13.82 931.43 -54.95 -91.60239.04 2,302,854.851,603,694.46 39.46490 -107.96961

9 5/8"

1,000.00 13.82 988.72 -62.19 -103.68239.04 2,302,842.571,603,687.54 39.46488 -107.96965

1,500.00 13.82 1,474.25 -123.61 -206.07239.04 2,302,738.561,603,628.93 39.46471 -107.97001

1,925.04 13.82 1,887.00 -175.83 -293.11239.04 2,302,650.131,603,579.11 39.46457 -107.97032

Top of "G" Sand

2,000.00 13.82 1,959.79 -185.03 -308.46239.04 2,302,634.541,603,570.32 39.46454 -107.97037

2,028.02 13.82 1,987.00 -188.48 -314.20239.04 2,302,628.711,603,567.03 39.46453 -107.97039

Base of "G" Sand

2,500.00 13.82 2,445.32 -246.45 -410.85239.04 2,302,530.521,603,511.71 39.46437 -107.97074

3,000.00 13.82 2,930.86 -307.87 -513.24239.04 2,302,426.511,603,453.09 39.46420 -107.97110

3,500.00 13.82 3,416.39 -369.29 -615.63239.04 2,302,322.491,603,394.48 39.46404 -107.97146

4,000.00 13.82 3,901.93 -430.71 -718.02239.04 2,302,218.481,603,335.87 39.46387 -107.97182

4,128.80 13.82 4,027.00 -446.54 -744.39239.04 2,302,191.681,603,320.77 39.46382 -107.97192

Mesaverde

4,404.64 13.82 4,294.86 -480.42 -800.88239.04 2,302,134.301,603,288.44 39.46373 -107.97212

Start Drop -1.50

4,500.00 12.39 4,387.74 -491.54 -819.41239.04 2,302,115.471,603,277.83 39.46370 -107.97218

5,000.00 4.89 4,881.72 -530.13 -883.74239.04 2,302,050.111,603,241.00 39.46359 -107.97241

5,325.68 0.00 5,207.00 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

Vertical

5,425.68 0.00 5,307.00 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,500.00 0.00 5,381.32 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

6,000.00 0.00 5,881.32 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

6,500.00 0.00 6,381.32 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

6,505.68 0.00 6,387.00 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

Cameo Coals

7,000.00 0.00 6,881.32 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

7,425.68 0.00 7,307.00 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

Rollins SS

7,500.00 0.00 7,381.32 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

7,575.68 0.00 7,457.00 -537.27 -895.640.00 2,302,038.031,603,234.19 39.46357 -107.97245

TD at 7575.68 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 513-2 5,307.00 1,603,234.19 2,302,038.03-537.27 -895.640.00 0.00 39.46357 -107.97245

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 513-2 - Slot B8Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 513-2Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 12Feb13 kjsDesign:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"931.43941.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,925.04 Top of "G" Sand1,887.00

2,028.02 Base of "G" Sand1,987.00

4,128.80 Mesaverde4,027.00

5,425.68 Approx. Top Gas5,307.00

6,505.68 Cameo Coals6,387.00

7,425.68 Rollins SS 0.0007,307.00

7,575.68 TD7,457.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

840.78 834.10 -42.63 -71.07 Hold 13.82 Inclination

4,404.64 4,294.86 -480.42 -800.88 Start Drop -1.50

5,325.68 5,207.00 -537.27 -895.64 Vertical

5,425.68 5,307.00 -537.27 -895.64 Top Gas

7,575.68 7,457.00 -537.27 -895.64 TD at 7575.68
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